
2018.7月

日付 項目 詳細 収入 支出 残高

前月より繰越 ¥-95,654

2018/7/3 交通費 ICOCAチャージ ¥1,000 ¥-96,654

2018/7/3 寄付 ¥74,625 ¥-22,029

2018/7/4 医療費 ¥1,743 ¥-23,772

2018/7/4 医療費 ¥1,744 ¥-25,516

2018/7/4 一般寄付 ¥10,000 ¥-15,516

2018/7/5 寄付 ¥50,000 ¥34,484

2018/7/7 ペット用品 オムツ ¥1,922 ¥32,562

2018/7/8 医療費 ¥4,865 ¥27,697

2018/7/8 医療費 ¥5,967 ¥21,730

2018/7/8 医療費 ¥6,792 ¥14,938

2018/7/10 フード代 ¥546 ¥14,392

2018/7/15 交通費 ICOCAチャージ ¥1,000 ¥13,392

2018/7/15 医療費 ¥918 ¥12,474

2018/7/15 交通費 ICOCAチャージ ¥1,000 ¥11,474

2018/7/16 フード代 ¥938 ¥10,536

2018/7/17 郵送代 書類 ¥240 ¥10,296

2018/7/17 預かり費用 ¥15,000 ¥-4,704

2018/7/17 交通費 ICOCAチャージ ¥1,000 ¥-5,704

2018/7/17 一般寄付 ¥6,900 ¥1,196

2018/7/17 一般寄付 ¥5,000 ¥6,196

2018/7/18 医療費 ¥6,048 ¥148

2018/7/19 医療費 ¥13,802 ¥-13,654

2018/7/19 医療費 ¥2,916 ¥-16,570

2018/7/21 郵送代 フード代 ¥1,477 ¥-18,047

2018/7/21 郵送代 ペット用品 ¥-18,047

2018/7/25 一般寄付 ¥3,000 ¥-15,047

2018/7/30 寄付 ¥100,000 ¥84,953

2018/7/31 決算費用 ¥162,000 ¥-77,047

2018/7/31 税金 ¥58,200 ¥-135,247

¥-135,247

翌月へ繰越 ¥-135,247
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